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Los Medanos College 

2014 Volleyball Schedule 
 

President:  Bob Kratochvil (925) 473-7301 
Athletic Director:  Richard Villegas (925) 473-7605 
Head Coach: Lou Panzella (925) 473-7610 
Assistant Coach: Tyler Trolson  
Athletic Trainer:  Interim (925) 473-7615 
Athletic Equipment Manager:  John McDermott (925) 473-7616 
  

Mascot: Mustang 
Colors: Cardinal & Gold 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Indicates conference games 
 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION START TIME 
Wednesday Aug. 27 Foothill Jamboree Scrimmage Foothill College 9:00 a.m. 

Friday Aug. 29 DVC Scrimmage Diablo Valley College 3 & 5 p.m. 
p.m. Wednesday Sept. 3 West Valley College West Valley College 4 & 6 p.m. 

Friday Sept. 5 Cosumnes River Classic Cosumnes River College 2:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Sept. 10 Ohlone Classic Ohlone College TBA 

Friday Sept. 12 Monterey Classic Monterey Peninsula College TBA 

Wednesday Sept. 17 Mustang Classic Los Medanos College  2, 4 & 6 p.m. 

Friday Sept. 19 *Solano College Solano College 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Sept. 24 *Laney College Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Friday Sept. 26 BYE Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Oct. 1 *College of Marin College of Marin 6:00 p.m. 

Friday Oct. 3 *Napa Valley College Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Oct. 8 *Contra Costa College Contra Costa College 6:00 p.m. 

Friday Oct. 10 BYE   

Wednesday Oct. 15 *Yuba College Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Friday Oct. 17 *Alameda College College of Alameda 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Oct. 22 *Solano College Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Friday Oct. 24 *Laney College Laney College 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Oct. 29 BYE   

Thursday Oct. 30 *College of Marin Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Nov. 5 *Napa Valley College Napa Valley College 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday Nov. 11 *Contra Costa College Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 

Wednesday Nov. 12 BYE   

Friday Nov. 14 *Yuba College Yuba College 6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday Nov. 18 *Alameda College Los Medanos College 6:00 p.m. 


